
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
4  T1  1   Kent State 290  287  277       854  -10 

T2  T1  2   Purdue 289  288  284       861  -3 
5  5  3   Texas A&M 291  290  283       864  E 
1  4  4   Texas 286  293  287       866  +2 

T6  3  5   TCU 296  282  294       872  +8 
9  7  6   North Texas 299  287  287       873  +9 

12  T8  7   Tulsa 303  286  286       875  +11 
T2  6  8   Houston  289  296  291       876  +12 
8  T8  9   Texas Tech 297  292  291       880  +16 

10  10  10   Virginia Tech  301  293  288       882  +18 
11  12  11   SMU 302  296  285       883  +19 
13  11  12   Kennesaw State 304  291  300       895  +31 
T6  13  13   UTSA 296  304  299       899  +35 
14  14  14   Texas State 306  300  301       907  +43 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T2 1   Lorena Tseng  Tulsa  72   70  67       209  -7   
T2 2   Sifat Sagoo  Purdue  71   71  68       210  -6   
T6 3   Caley McGinty  Kent State  69   74  68       211  -5   
T8 4   Pimnipa Panthong  Kent State  74   70  68       212  -4   
T8 T5   Chloe Salort  Kent State  72   72  69       213  -3   
1 T5   Sophie Guo  Texas  70   70  73       213  -3   

T2 T7   Sabrina Iqbal  TCU  73   69  72       214  -2   
T27 T7   Sofia Garcia  Texas Tech  76   71  67       214  -2   
T19 T9   Amber Park  Texas A&M  74   72  69       215  -1   
T2 T9   Emily Mahar  Virginia Tech  72   70  73       215  -1   
T6 T9   Kan Bunnabodee  Purdue  75   68  72       215  -1   
T8 T12   Karen Fredgaard  Houston  71   73  72       216  E   
T15 T12   Micaela Farah  Purdue  72   73  71       216  E   
T8 14   Brooke Tyree  Texas A&M  75   69  73       217  +1   
T8 T15   Hailee Cooper  Texas  71   73  74       218  +2   
T19 T15   Emilee Hoffman  Texas  70   76  72       218  +2   
T34 T15   Lauren Cox  North Texas  75   73  70       218  +2   
T19 T15   Emilie Ricaud  North Texas  74   72  72       218  +2   
T34 T15   Maria Jose Martinez  Houston  73   75  70       218  +2   
T43 T20   Agathe Laisne  Texas  76   74  69       219  +3   
T19 T20   Audrey Tan  North Texas  75   71  73       219  +3   
T34 T20   Tai Anudit  Kennesaw State  77   71  71       219  +3   
T8 T20   Noramol Nuchsila  Texas State  74   70  75       219  +3   
T15 T20   Jennie Park  TCU  73   72  74       219  +3   
T51 T20   Courtney Dow  Texas A&M  74   77  68       219  +3   
T27 T20   Karoline Stormo  Kent State  75   72  72       219  +3   
T19 T20   Linyu (Anna) Dong  Texas Tech  75   71  73       219  +3   
T19 T20   Ava Schwienteck  Texas A&M  70   76  73       219  +3   
T27 T20   Greta Bruner  TCU  76   71  72       219  +3   
T34 T30   Kennedy Pedigo  SMU  73   75  72       220  +4   
T34 T30   Faith Summers  SMU  77   71  72       220  +4   
T8 T30   Trinity King  TCU  74   70  76       220  +4   
T51 T30   Alyssa Montgomery  Virginia Tech  77   74  69       220  +4   
T27 T30   Megan Daleo  SMU  75   72  73       220  +4   
42 T35   Katie Finley  North Texas  75   74  72       221  +5   

T15 T35   Jasmine Zhang *  Tulsa  71   74  76       221  +5   
T15 T35   Sasikarn Somboonsup  Texas State  72   73  76       221  +5   
T34 T35   Danielle DuToit  Purdue  71   77  73       221  +5   
T43 T39   Kory Nielsen  Kent State  77   73  72       222  +6   
T34 T39   Sammy Liu  Tulsa  78   70  74       222  +6   
T34 T39   Meva Schmit  Kennesaw State  75   73  74       222  +6   
T43 T39   Brooke McDougald  Houston  75   75  72       222  +6   
T19 T43   Blanca Fernandez Garcia-Poggio  Texas A&M  73   73  77       223  +7   
T55 T43   Lilly Thomas  Tulsa  77   75  71       223  +7   

66 T43   Serena Shah  SMU  77   78  68       223  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T55 T46   Keera Foocharoen  Virginia Tech  75   77  72       224  +8   
T27 T46   Bella Kil  Kennesaw State  75   72  77       224  +8   
T43 T46   Nicole Polivchak  UTSA  78   72  74       224  +8   
T51 T49   Taylor Dobson  Tulsa  79   72  74       225  +9   
T55 T49   Sara Kouskova  Texas  75   77  73       225  +9   
T55 T51   Jessica Spicer  Virginia Tech  77   75  74       226  +10   
T51 T51   Camryn Carreon  UTSA  73   78  75       226  +10   
T27 T51   Gala Dumez  Texas Tech  73   74  79       226  +10   
T19 T54   Annie Kim  Houston  73   73  81       227  +11   
T43 T54   Amy Taylor  Texas Tech  73   77  77       227  +11   
T43 T54   Ariana Saenz  Houston  72   78  77       227  +11   
T61 T57   Hannah Holzmann  UTSA  77   76  75       228  +12   
T27 T57   Patricia Sinolungan  North Texas  79   71  78       228  +12   
T55 T59   Becca Dinunzio  Virginia Tech  78   74  77       229  +13   
T64 T59   Ana Gonzalez  UTSA  76   78  75       229  +13   
T61 T59   Inez Wanamarta  Purdue  77   76  76       229  +13   
T43 T59   Madison Kidd  UTSA  70   80  79       229  +13   
T55 T63   Clara Aveling  Kennesaw State  77   75  78       230  +14   
T70 T63   Sean Yi Yip  Texas State  80   78  72       230  +14   
T67 T65   Sarah Spicer *  Virginia Tech  76   80  76       232  +16   
T64 T65   Amanda Elich *  Houston  76   78  78       232  +16   
T70 T65   Cecilie Nielsen  Texas Tech  82   76  74       232  +16   
T43 68   Haley Greb  Tulsa  76   74  84       234  +18   
T61 T69   Valeria Pacheco  TCU  80   73  82       235  +19   
T72 T69   Marija Jucmane *  North Texas  83   76  76       235  +19   
69 T69   Lauren Chappell  SMU  78   79  78       235  +19   

T67 72   Alizee Vidal  Kennesaw State  77   79  82       238  +22   
T72 73   Rebecca Reed  Texas State  80   79  80       239  +23   
74 74   Sophie DiGesualdo *  SMU  85   80  77       242  +26   
75 75   Alejandra Lobelo  Texas State  82   84  78       244  +28   
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ICON Invitational
Tournament Course at The Woodlands Country Club
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Kent State 290 287 277 854

3 Caley McGinty (3) 69 74 68 211

4 Pimnipa Panthong (1) 74 70 68 212

T5 Chloe Salort (5) 72 72 69 213

T20 Karoline Stormo (2) 75 72 72 219

T39 Kory Nielsen (4) 77 73 72 222

2 Purdue 289 288 284 861

2 Sifat Sagoo (1) 71 71 68 210

T9 Kan Bunnabodee (2) 75 68 72 215

T12 Micaela Farah (5) 72 73 71 216

T35 Danielle DuToit (3) 71 77 73 221

T59 Inez Wanamarta (4) 77 76 76 229

3 Texas A&M 291 290 283 864

T9 Amber Park (3) 74 72 69 215

14 Brooke Tyree (2) 75 69 73 217

T20 Ava Schwienteck (1) 70 76 73 219

T20 Courtney Dow (5) 74 77 68 219

T43 Blanca Fernandez Garcia-Poggio (4) 73 73 77 223

4 Texas 286 293 287 866

T5 Sophie Guo (1) 70 70 73 213

T15 Hailee Cooper (4) 71 73 74 218

T15 Emilee Hoffman (5) 70 76 72 218

T20 Agathe Laisne (2) 76 74 69 219

T49 Sara Kouskova (3) 75 77 73 225

5 TCU 296 282 294 872

T7 Sabrina Iqbal (2) 73 69 72 214

T20 Jennie Park (1) 73 72 74 219

T20 Greta Bruner (4) 76 71 72 219

T30 Trinity King (5) 74 70 76 220

T69 Valeria Pacheco (3) 80 73 82 235

6 North Texas 299 287 287 873

T15 Lauren Cox (2) 75 73 70 218

T15 Emilie Ricaud (4) 74 72 72 218

T20 Audrey Tan (1) 75 71 73 219

T35 Katie Finley (5) 75 74 72 221

T57 Patricia Sinolungan (3) 79 71 78 228

7 Tulsa 303 286 286 875

1 Lorena Tseng (1) 72 70 67 209

T39 Sammy Liu (4) 78 70 74 222

T43 Lilly Thomas (5) 77 75 71 223

T49 Taylor Dobson (2) 79 72 74 225

68 Haley Greb (3) 76 74 84 234
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Houston 289 296 291 876

T12 Karen Fredgaard (4) 71 73 72 216

T15 Maria Jose Martinez (3) 73 75 70 218

T39 Brooke McDougald (5) 75 75 72 222

T54 Ariana Saenz (1) 72 78 77 227

T54 Annie Kim (2) 73 73 81 227

9 Texas Tech 297 292 291 880

T7 Sofia Garcia (1) 76 71 67 214

T20 Linyu (Anna) Dong (3) 75 71 73 219

T51 Gala Dumez (2) 73 74 79 226

T54 Amy Taylor (5) 73 77 77 227

T65 Cecilie Nielsen (4) 82 76 74 232

10 Virginia Tech 301 293 288 882

T9 Emily Mahar (1) 72 70 73 215

T30 Alyssa Montgomery (2) 77 74 69 220

T46 Keera Foocharoen (3) 75 77 72 224

T51 Jessica Spicer (4) 77 75 74 226

T59 Becca Dinunzio (5) 78 74 77 229

11 SMU 302 296 285 883

T30 Megan Daleo (2) 75 72 73 220

T30 Kennedy Pedigo (3) 73 75 72 220

T30 Faith Summers (4) 77 71 72 220

T43 Serena Shah (1) 77 78 68 223

T69 Lauren Chappell (5) 78 79 78 235

12 Kennesaw State 304 291 300 895

T20 Tai Anudit (4) 77 71 71 219

T39 Meva Schmit (1) 75 73 74 222

T46 Bella Kil (3) 75 72 77 224

T63 Clara Aveling (5) 77 75 78 230

72 Alizee Vidal (2) 77 79 82 238

13 UTSA 296 304 299 899

T46 Nicole Polivchak (2) 78 72 74 224

T51 Camryn Carreon (4) 73 78 75 226

T57 Hannah Holzmann (1) 77 76 75 228

T59 Ana Gonzalez (3) 76 78 75 229

T59 Madison Kidd (5) 70 80 79 229

14 Texas State 306 300 301 907

T20 Noramol Nuchsila (3) 74 70 75 219

T35 Sasikarn Somboonsup (2) 72 73 76 221

T63 Sean Yi Yip (5) 80 78 72 230

73 Rebecca Reed (1) 80 79 80 239

75 Alejandra Lobelo (4) 82 84 78 244
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T35 Jasmine Zhang (Tulsa) 71 74 76 221

T65 Amanda Elich (Houston ) 76 78 78 232

T65 Sarah Spicer (Virginia Tech ) 76 80 76 232

T69 Marija Jucmane (North Texas) 83 76 76 235

74 Sophie DiGesualdo (SMU) 85 80 77 242

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2020, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Par 3 Scoring
E. Hoffman Texas 2.58 -5 
S. Garcia Texas Tech 2.67 -4 
S. Guo Texas 2.75 -3 
C. McGinty Kent St 2.75 -3 
T. King TCU 2.83 -2 
M. Daleo SMU 2.83 -2 
K. Bunnabodee Purdue 2.83 -2 
F. Summers SMU 2.83 -2 
A. Laisne Texas 2.83 -2 
C. Salort Kent St 2.83 -2 
B. Tyree TAMU 2.92 -1 
P. Panthong Kent St 2.92 -1 
C. Dow TAMU 2.92 -1 
L. Cox N. Texas 2.92 -1 
M. Farah Purdue 2.92 -1 
E. Ricaud N. Texas 2.92 -1 
L. Tseng Tulsa 2.92 -1 
S. Iqbal TCU 2.92 -1 
K. Fredgaard Houston 2.92 -1 
A. Montgomery VT 2.92 -1 
S. Sagoo Purdue 2.92 -1 
V. Pacheco TCU 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
S. Sagoo Purdue 3.90 -3 
G. Dumez Texas Tech 3.90 -3 
S. Liu Tulsa 3.97 -1 
L. Cox N. Texas 3.97 -1 
A. Park TAMU 3.97 -1 
G. Bruner TCU 4.00 E 
C. Salort Kent St 4.00 E 
P. Panthong Kent St 4.00 E 
S. Iqbal TCU 4.00 E 
M. Schmit Kenn. St. 4.00 E 
C. McGinty Kent St 4.00 E 
T. Anudit Kenn. St. 4.03 +1 
L. Tseng Tulsa 4.03 +1 
M. Martinez Houston 4.03 +1 
B. Tyree TAMU 4.03 +1 
L. Dong Texas Tech 4.03 +1 
E. Mahar VT 4.03 +1 
K. Nielsen Kent St 4.07 +2 
K. Foocharoen VT 4.07 +2 
S. Guo Texas 4.07 +2 
K. Fredgaard Houston 4.07 +2 
K. Bunnabodee Purdue 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
L. Tseng Tulsa 4.42 -7 
K. Finley N. Texas 4.67 -4 
S. Garcia Texas Tech 4.67 -4 
E. Mahar VT 4.67 -4 
H. Cooper Texas 4.67 -4 
M. Farah Purdue 4.75 -3 
K. Pedigo SMU 4.75 -3 
P. Panthong Kent St 4.75 -3 
A. Schwienteck TAMU 4.75 -3 
B. Kil Kenn. St. 4.75 -3 
S. Sagoo Purdue 4.83 -2 
K. Bunnabodee Purdue 4.83 -2 
T. Anudit Kenn. St. 4.83 -2 
S. Guo Texas 4.83 -2 
C. McGinty Kent St 4.83 -2 
L. Thomas Tulsa 4.83 -2 
N. Nuchsila Texas St 4.83 -2 
J. Park TCU 4.83 -2 
T. Dobson Tulsa 4.83 -2 
S. Somboonsup Texas St 4.83 -2 
S. Kouskova Texas 4.83 -2 
A. Saenz Houston 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
A. Park TAMU 1
S. Liu Tulsa 1
T. King TCU 1

Birdies 
S. Garcia Texas Tech 13
L. Tseng Tulsa 13
E. Hoffman Texas 12
P. Panthong Kent St 10
C. Dow TAMU 10
M. Martinez Houston 10
S. Iqbal TCU 10
D. DuToit Purdue 10
S. Sagoo Purdue 9
K. Finley N. Texas 9
A. Montgomery VT 9
C. McGinty Kent St 9
K. Fredgaard Houston 9
S. Somboonsup Texas St 9
K. Stormo Kent St 9
A. Laisne Texas 9
E. Mahar VT 9
H. Cooper Texas 9
A. Park TAMU 8
T. Dobson Tulsa 8
M. Farah Purdue 8
L. Cox N. Texas 8

Pars 
C. Salort Kent St 43
S. Sagoo Purdue 42
S. Guo Texas 41
C. McGinty Kent St 41
T. King TCU 41
A. Schwienteck TAMU 41
F. Summers SMU 41
L. Dong Texas Tech 40
E. Ricaud N. Texas 40
M. Daleo SMU 40
B. McDougald Houston 40
S. Shah SMU 39
J. Park TCU 39
K. Bunnabodee Purdue 39
B. Tyree TAMU 39
K. Pedigo SMU 39
A. Gonzalez UTSA 39
M. Farah Purdue 39
P. Panthong Kent St 38
T. Anudit Kenn. St. 38
B. Kil Kenn. St. 38
C. Carreon UTSA 37
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 The ICON Invitational 75.11 75

2 The ICON Invitational 74.05 75

3 The ICON Invitational 73.80 75

 

Total Average Scores
The ICON Invitational 74.32 225

 

Tournament Course at The Woodlands Country Club: The ICON Invitational
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 473     14 51 8 1 1 

2 4 359     12 49 12 2   

3 3 151     9 55 10   1 

4 4 368     8 48 14 5   

5 4 410   1 6 50 16 1 1 

6 5 548     8 54 13     

7 4 375     6 47 12 8 2 

8 3 183     9 53 12 1   

9 4 365     6 48 18 3   

10 4 385     9 51 13 2   

11 4 360     11 50 13   1 

12 4 370     18 49 8     

13 5 508     13 59 1 2   

14 3 144     4 53 13 4 1 

15 5 486     18 53 4     

16 3 158     14 52 9     

17 4 343     11 40 13 6 5 

18 4 406     10 44 17 4   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 343 +0.41 

7 4 375 +0.39 

14 3 144 +0.27 

9 4 365 +0.24 

4 4 368 +0.21 

18 4 406 +0.20 

5 4 410 +0.17 

10 4 385 +0.11 

8 3 183 +0.07 

11 4 360 +0.07 

6 5 548 +0.07 

2 4 359 +0.05 

3 3 151 +0.05 

1 5 473 -0.01 

16 3 158 -0.07 

13 5 508 -0.11 

12 4 370 -0.13 

15 5 486 -0.19 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 359 +0.40 

7 4 375 +0.40 

10 4 385 +0.33 

14 3 144 +0.32 

17 4 343 +0.29 

4 4 368 +0.28 

9 4 365 +0.28 

8 3 183 +0.21 

18 4 406 +0.16 

3 3 151 +0.13 

6 5 548 +0.12 

5 4 410 +0.11 

12 4 370 +0.11 

11 4 360 +0.05 

15 5 486 +0.00 

13 5 508 -0.03 

1 5 473 -0.03 

16 3 158 -0.04 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 406 +0.28 

9 4 365 +0.24 

17 4 343 +0.24 

5 4 410 +0.23 

8 3 183 +0.23 

7 4 375 +0.17 

10 4 385 +0.15 

14 3 144 +0.13 

2 4 359 +0.12 

4 4 368 +0.11 

12 4 370 +0.08 

3 3 151 +0.05 

6 5 548 +0.03 

11 4 360 +0.01 

16 3 158 +0.01 

13 5 508 +0.00 

1 5 473 +0.00 

15 5 486 -0.03 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 343 +0.41 

7 4 375 +0.39 

14 3 144 +0.27 

9 4 365 +0.24 

4 4 368 +0.21 

18 4 406 +0.20 

5 4 410 +0.17 

10 4 385 +0.11 

8 3 183 +0.07 

6 5 548 +0.07 

11 4 360 +0.07 

2 4 359 +0.05 

3 3 151 +0.05 

1 5 473 -0.01 

16 3 158 -0.07 

13 5 508 -0.11 

12 4 370 -0.13 

15 5 486 -0.19 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 473     39 155 27 3 1 

2 4 359   1 25 141 50 4 4 

3 3 151     18 179 21 6 1 

4 4 368     19 158 35 10 3 

5 4 410   1 21 152 43 6 2 

6 5 548     30 150 44 1   

7 4 375     20 141 41 20 3 

8 3 183     26 138 58 3   

9 4 365     13 147 60 5   

10 4 385     23 142 53 7   

11 4 360   1 30 157 33 3 1 

12 4 370     36 154 32 1 2 

13 5 508     43 155 21 6   

14 3 144     29 131 50 13 2 

15 5 486     46 152 25 1 1 

16 3 158     37 159 28 1   

17 4 343     31 129 43 15 7 

18 4 406     24 138 54 9   
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ICON Invitational
Tournament Course at The Woodlands Country Club

The Woodlands, TX 
The ICON Invitational and The ICON Invitational 2020 

Dates: Feb 24 - Feb 25 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20500&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

